MC-1500LC-MM & SM
 Gigabit Triple-Speed Converter
10/100/1000 to 1000SX / LX (SFP) Converter Series
 - 1 -
Introduction:
The MC-1500 media converter is specifically designed
to offer fiber advantages for mission-critical networks

The diagram on the left illustrates a typical application for the MC-1500LC converter. The actual distances will depend on
several factors, including the quality of cables used and the terminal equipment employed.
Ordering Information:
MC-1500LC-MM
MC-1500LC-MM-550M
MC-1500LC-MM-2Km
Mini GBIC, 1.25G SFP-type Multi-mode, 3.3V –
MC-1500LC-SM-10kM
MC-1500LC-SM-30Km
MC-1500LC-SM-50Km
MC-1500LC-SM-70Km
MC-1500LC-SM-110Km
Mini GBIC, 1.25G SFP-type Multi-mode, 3.3V
Rack mount chassis available
MC-1600C-4   4 Bay
MC-1600C-12  12 Bay
TEC Opitx Solutions
Division of Lynn Electronics Corp.
154 Railroad Drive • Ivyland, PA. 18974
800-523-6075 • fax 215-364-2944 • email: sales@lynnelec.com